
2.6.3 Average pass percentage of Students during last five years (30) 
Program Code Program Name Number of Year 

2020-21 B.A 

B.Com 
B.SC. 

B.Sc.(Agri.) 
M.A (pol.Sc.) 
PGDCA 

students 

appeared in 
the final year 
examination 

141 

58 

35 

33 

24 

12 

|Number of students 
passed in final year 

examination 

138 

58 

35 

33 

23 

12 

Pass percentage 

97.87 

100 

100 

100 

95.83 

100 

Pincipal G.KS.M. GOVT. COLLEGE 
Tanda Umar (Hoshiarour) 
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